
All Public Work Projects are required to use the Louisiana Uniform Public Work Bid Form

DATE:

BID NO.:

DELIVERY:  FOB JEFFERSON PARISH
INDICATE DELIVERY DATE ON EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

ZIP:

FAX:) (            )

FIRM NAME: 

ADDRESS: 

CITY, STATE: 

TELEPHONE: (            

EMAIL ADDRESS:

 AUTHORIZED

 SIGNATURE:

Printed  Name

 TITLE:

 4/16/2025

50-00147533

LOUISIANA CONTRACTOR’S LICENSE NO.: (if applicable)

NOTE:  All bids should be returned with the BID NUMBER and BID OPENING DATE
indicated on the outside of the envelope submitted to the Purchasing Department.

All prices must be held firm unless an escalation provision is requested in this bid.  Jefferson Parish will allow one escalation
during the term of the contract, which may not exceed the U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics National Index for all Urban
Consumers, unadjusted 12 month figure.  The most recently published figure issued at the time an adjustment is requested
will be used.  A request must be made in writing by the vendor, and the escalation will
only be applied to purchases made after the request is made.

Are you requesting an escalation provision?

YES  xx   NO ______________

MAXIMUM ESCALATION PERCENTAGE REQUESTED 2.5%

INITIAL BID PRICES WILL REMAIN FIRM THROUGH THE DATE OF 5/15/26.

For the purposes of comparison of bids when an escalation provision is requested,  Jefferson Parish will apply the maximum
escalation percentage quoted by the bidder to the period to which it is applied in the bid.  The initial price and the escalation
will be used to calculate the total bid price.  It will be assumed,for comparison of prices only, that an equal amount of material
or labor is purchased each month throughout the entire contract.

SIGNING INDICATES YOU HAVE READ AND COMPLY WITH THE INSTRUCTIONS AND CONDITIONS.

Page:     6    

BID FORM
Non Public Works

In the event that addenda are issued with this bid, bidders MUST acknowledge all addenda on the bid form.Bidder must 
acknowledge  receipt of an addendum on the bid form by placing the addendum number as indicated.  Failure to acknowledge 
any addendum on the bid form will result in bid rejection.

Acknowledge Receipt of Addenda: NUMBER:1

NUMBER:

NUMBER:

NUMBER:

TOTAL PRICE OF ALL BID ITEMS:  $ 81,203.25

THIS SECTION MUST BE COMPLETED BY BIDDER:

5/21/25

Legacy Environmental, LLC

119 Causeway Blvd

Jefferson, LA 70121

504-900-1194

ro@legacyindustries.net

Roland Orgeron Jr

President

72168



INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued
DATE:

BID NO.:

Page

SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER QUANTITY U/M DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED TOTALS

 4/16/2025

50-00147533

    7

   60,000.00

        1.00

      150.00

    6,000.00

        1.00

        1.00

      150.00

   10,800.00

     1

     2

     3

     4

     5

     6

     7

     8

  GA

  GA

DRUM

  GA

  GA

  GA

DRUM

  GA

THREE (3) YEAR CONTRACT TO PROVIDE ON AN
AS NEEDED BASIS, COLLECTION OF USED
WASTE MOTOR OIL FLUIDS FROM JEFFERSON
PARISH FACILITIES FOR ALL DEPARTMENTS OF
ENVIRONMENTAL AFFAIRS

0001 Waste motor oil and other          
lubricating oils recycling, includes

all labor, equipment, testing, and
incidentals

Per submitted BID specifications
and station list of estimated
collection of waste

0002 Waste oil contaminated with        
gasoline, unit price to include labor

equipment, transportation, and proper
disposal of waste

0003 Waste oil filter recycling/disposal
includes removal/disposal of 55 gallon

drums, all labor, equipment,
transportation, testing and incidentals

0004 Waste anti-freeze recycling        
includes all labor, equipment,

transportation, testing, and incidentals

0005 Waste anti-freeze contaminated with
motor oil, unit price to include labor,

equipment, transportation, and proper
disposal of waste.

0006 Waste anti-freeze contaminated with
gasoline. Unit price to include labor,

equipment, transportation, and proper
disposal of waste.

0007 Waste gasoline recycling, includes 
removal/disposal of 55 gallon drums,

labor, equipment, transportation,
testing, and incidentals.

0008 Waste gasoline containment with    
water. Unit price to include labor,

$__________$_________

$__________$_________

$__________$_________

$__________$_________

$__________$_________

$__________$_________

$__________$_________

$__________$_________

No Charge $0

$1.25 $1.25

$150 $22,500.00

$0.75 $4500.00

$0.75 $0.75

$1.25 $1.25

$150 $22,500

$1.25 $13,500



INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued
DATE:

BID NO.:

Page

SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER QUANTITY U/M DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED TOTALS

 4/16/2025

50-00147533

    8

        1.00

        1.00

       24.00

        1.00

        1.00

        1.00

     9

    10

    11

    12

    13

    14

DRUM

DRUM

DRUM

  EA

  EA

  GA

equipment, transportation, and proper
disposal of waste.

0009 Replacement drum for waste gasoline
This price should include labor,

equipment, and transportation to supply
Jefferson Parish with an empty drum at
the site.

0010 Replacement drum for waste used oil
filters. This price should include

labor, equipment, and transportation to
supply Jefferson Parish an empty drum
at the site.

0011 Emergency facility support services
Includes removal of hazardous materials

during an emergency situation and a trip
fee to replace drum after emergency.

0012 Waste oil-stop fee or
transportation fee for pick up when

price of oil falls at a determined
amount based on price of oil at that
time.

0013 Testing - costs associated with    
accessing unknown or uncommon

materials

Vendor to provide quote for associated
costs prior to testing

0014 Collection and disposal of non-    
conforming materials in the event of
fluid contamination with an unknown
or uncommon material.

Note: Vendor must not complete this
line item as cost is unknown until
time of investigation and collection.

Vendor must provide a quote for the
collection and disposal of waste fluids
and work cannot be done without Parish
Department approval.

$__________$_________

$__________$_________

$__________$_________

$__________$_________

$__________$_________

$__________$_________

$125.00 $125

$125.00 $125.00

$650.00 $15,600

50.00 $50

$2300 $2300




